DC EMI FILTER For Solar and EV Charging
ELECTRICAL   SCHEMATIC
Ÿ
Ÿ ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS APPLICATION
Ÿ DC FAST CHARGER
Ÿ DC MOTOR APPLICATION
Ÿ PV & SOLAR
Ÿ UPS & Inverter

help to ensure a reli- able and fault-free operation of the entire PV system. BL1220 are designed for very
low power loss, to support overall PV system efficiency
DATA  SHEET      BL 1220
BLA ETECH PVT. LTD.
EMC, EMI FILTER & POWER SOLUTION
info@blaetech.com +91- 9899107050
+91-11-47483290
FILTER SELECTION TABLE
BLA ETECH
Filter Efficiency
@
Power Loss @
Weight
A KW Kg
BL1220-25-T 25(28) 10 >99.9% 8 T 1
BL1220-50-T 50(57) 20 >99.9% 17 T 1.6
BL1220-75-T 75(86) 30 >99.9% 18 T 1.7
BL1220-100-T 100(115) 40 >99.9% 22 T 2.8
BL1220-150-T 150(173) 60 >99.9% 31 T 5
BL1220-250-B 250(288) 100 >99.9% 10 B 5
BL1220-400-B 400(460) 150 >99.9% 16 B 6.1
BL1220-600-B 600(690) 250 >99.9% 29 B 6.5
BL1220-800-B 800(920) 350 >99.9% 26 B 9.5
BL1220-1000-B 1000(1150) 400 >99.9% 40 B 10
BL1220-1500-B 1500(1600) 500 >99.9% 45 B 15
BL1220-2300-B 2300(2500) 800/1000 >99.9% 84 B 25
BL1220B-25-T 25(28) 10 >99.9% 8 T 1
BL1220B-50-T 50(57) 20 >99.9% 17 T 1.6
BL1220B-75-T 75(86) 30 >99.9% 18 T 1.7
BL1220B-100-T 100(115) 40 >99.9% 22 T 2.8
BL1220B-150-T 150(173) 60 >99.9% 31 T 5
BL1220B-250-B 250(288) 100 >99.9% 10 B 5
BL1220B-400-B 400(460) 150 >99.9% 16 B 6.1
BL1220B-600-B 600(690) 250 >99.9% 29 B 6.5
BL1220B-800-B 800(920) 350 >99.9% 26 B 9.5
BL1220B-1000-B 1000(1150) 400 >99.9% 40 B 10
BL1220B-1500-B 1500(1600) 500 >99.9% 45 B 15
BL1220B-2300-B 2300(2500) 800/1000 >99.9% 84 B 25
 25°C/DC  25°C/DC
Filters
Rated current
@50°C (40°C)